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WABAP2 / WABAT3 CATCH UP

Timetable Group: School of Creative Therapies 
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WABAP2 (BAP 3): Arts Therapy - Inter-modal Approach Thursday, 15 August 2019 09:00 AM

End of Year Break

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 4): Foundations of Professional Competency Friday, 15 November 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 4): Foundations of Professional Competency Thursday, 14 November 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 4): Foundations of Professional Competency Wednesday, 13 November 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy Monday, 11 November 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy Monday, 4 November 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 5): Arts Modalities in Therapy 2 (Modalities) Friday, 25 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 5): Arts Modalities in Therapy 2 (Modalities) Thursday, 24 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 5): Arts Modalities in Therapy 2 (Modalities) Wednesday, 23 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy Monday, 21 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy Monday, 14 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 5): Arts Modalities in Therapy 2 (Modalities) Friday, 4 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 5): Arts Modalities in Therapy 2 (Modalities) Thursday, 3 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 5): Arts Modalities in Therapy 2 (Modalities) Wednesday, 2 October 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy Monday, 30 September 2019

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 7): Ethics and Politics in Psychotherapy Monday, 23 September 2019

(BIP/BAP 2): Integrative Psychotherapy in Practice 1 Monday, 5 August 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 3): Arts Therapy - Inter-modal Approach Friday, 16 August 2019

WABAP2 (BAP 3): Arts Therapy - Inter-modal Approach Wednesday, 14 August 2019

09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 2): Integrative Psychotherapy in Practice 1 Monday, 29 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 3): Arts Therapy - Inter-modal Approach Friday, 26 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 3): Arts Therapy - Inter-modal Approach Thursday, 25 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 3): Arts Therapy - Inter-modal Approach Wednesday, 24 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 2): Integrative Psychotherapy in Practice 1 Monday, 15 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 2): Integrative Psychotherapy in Practice 1 Monday, 8 July 2019 09:00 AM

(BIP/BAP 2): Integrative Psychotherapy in Practice 1

WABAP2 (BAP 4): Arts Modalities in Therapy 1 (Materials) Friday, 5 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BAP 4): Arts Modalities in Therapy 1 (Materials) Thursday, 4 July 2019 09:00 AM

Trimester 2

(BAP 4): Arts Modalities in Therapy 1 (Materials) Friday, 14 June 2019 09:00 AM

(BAP 4): Arts Modalities in Therapy 1 (Materials)

WABAP2 (BAP 4): Arts Modalities in Therapy 1 (Materials) Wednesday, 3 July 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2

WABAP2

WABAP2 (BAP 4): Arts Modalities in Therapy 1 (Materials)

Monday, 17 June 2019(BIP/BAP 2): Integrative Psychotherapy in Practice 1 09:00 AM

WABAP2

WABAP2

Monday, 24 June 2019

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Thursday, 13 June 2019 09:00 AM

Wednesday, 12 June 2019 09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Trimester 3

09:00 AM

WABAP2

(BAP 2): Qualities of Art Making and Media 09:00 AM

WABAT3

WABAT3

WABAT3

WABAT3

WABAT3

(BAP 2): Qualities of Art Making and Media Wednesday, 28 August 2019 09:00 AM

(BAP 2): Qualities of Art Making and Media

(BAP 2): Qualities of Art Making and Media

(BAP 2): Qualities of Art Making and Media

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

(BAP 1): Foundations in Arts Psychotherapy

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Timetable Status:

WABAT3 Orientation Day

Timetable Class List

Timetable Code:
Timetable Name: WA Bachelor of Arts Psychotherapy Year 1

Class Code Class Description Start Date Start Time

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 4): Foundations of Professional Competency Friday, 6 December 2019 09:00 AM

Catch-up 1

WABAT3

WABAT3

(BAP 2): Qualities of Art Making and Media 09:00 AM

WABAT3 (BAP 1): Foundations in Arts Psychotherapy Wednesday, 8 May 2019 09:00 AM

WABAT3

WABAT3

WABAT3

(BAP 1): Foundations in Arts Psychotherapy

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 4): Foundations of Professional Competency Thursday, 5 December 2019 09:00 AM

WABAP2 (BIP/BAP 4): Foundations of Professional Competency Wednesday, 4 December 2019

Thursday, 29 August 2019

Friday, 30 August 2019

Wednesday, 11 September 2019

09:00 AM

Thursday, 12 September 2019

Friday, 13 September 2019

Monday, 25 November 2019 09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Catch-up 2

WABAT3

Thursday, 9 May 2019

Friday, 10 May 2019

Wednesday, 29 May 2019

Thursday, 30 May 2019

Friday, 31 May 2019

(BAP 1): Foundations in Arts Psychotherapy

(BAP 1): Foundations in Arts Psychotherapy

(BAP 1): Foundations in Arts Psychotherapy


